
Highland Park High School Baseball 2022 All Teams Combined Schedule 1/18/2022

Highland Park Independent School District

2022 VARSITY JV BLUE JV GOLD 2022
Date Day Opponent Site Time Opponent Site Time Opponent Site Time Day Date
4-Feb Fri MEET THE SCOTS Scotland Yard 5:00 MEET THE SCOTS Scotland Yard 5:00 MEET THE SCOTS Scotland Yard 5:00 Fri 4-Feb
8-Feb Tues McKinney Boyd McKinney Boyd 3:00 McKinney Boyd Scotland Yard 3:45 McKinney Boyd Scotland Yard 6:00 Tues 8-Feb
11-Feb Fri Plano West Plano West 4:30 Plano West Scotland Yard 4:30 Fri 11-Feb
12-Feb Sat Plano West Scotland Yard 12:00 Sat 12-Feb
15-Feb Tues Coppell Scotland Yard 5:00 Coppell Coppell HS 6:00 Coppell Coppell 4:00 Tues 15-Feb
18-Feb Fri McKinney North Scotland Yard 7:30 McKinney North Scotland Yard 5:00 Fri 18-Feb
19-Feb Sat McKinney North McKinney North 12:00   Sat 19-Feb
24-Feb Thur Denison/Rockhill Prosper Rock Hill HS 3/5:30 Sachse Scotland Yard 6:00 Coppell/Rockwall Rockwall HS 2/4:00 Thur 24-Feb
25-Feb Fri Prosper/Plano West Prosper HS 12/2:30 Colleyville/Prosper Scotland Yard 2/6:00 McK. North/Pearce Rockwall HS 2/4:00 Fri 25-Feb
26-Feb Sat Wakeland Prosper Rock Hill HS 1:30 Rockwall Heath Scotland Yard 12:00 Sat 26-Feb
3-Mar Thurs Celina/McKinney McKinney (Al Alford) 4/6:30 Marcus/Byron Nelson Byron Nelson Classic 5/7:00 Grapevine Scotland Yard 10:00 Thurs 3-Mar
4-Mar Fri Sachse/JJ Pearce Prosper Rock Hill HS 1:30/4 FM/Northwest Byron Nelson Classic 1/3:00 TBD Scotland Yard TBD Fri 4-Mar
5-Mar Sat Sherman McKinney (Al Alford) 10:00 Byron Nelson (2) Byron Nelson Classic 10:00 TBD Scotland Yard TBD Sat 5-Mar

10-Mar Thurs Keller/Allen Scotland Yard Classic 11/4:00 Jesuit/Heath Jesuit 2/4:00 McK. Boyd/Prosper Allen HS 1:30/3:45 Thurs 10-Mar
11-Mar Fri Denton Guyer Scotland Yard Classic 11:00 Lovejoy Jesuit 2:00 Pottsboro/Coppell Allen HS 1:30/3:45 Fri 11-Mar
12-Mar Sat Georgetown/Sachse Scotland Yard Classic 12:30/3 McKinney Boyd McKinney Boyd 11:00 Sat 12-Mar
14-Mar Mon *Mesquite Poteet Copeland Field 5:30/7:30 Mon 14-Mar
15-Mar Tues *Mesquite Poteet Scotland Yard 7:30  *Mesquite Poteet Scotland Yard 4:30 Tues 15-Mar
18-Mar Fri *Mesquite Poteet Copeland Field 7:30 *Mesquite Poteet Copeland Field 4:30 Fri 18-Mar
21-Mar Mon *Forney Scotland Yard 5:30/7:30 Mon 21-Mar
22-Mar Tues *Forney Forney 7:30 *Forney Forney 4:30 Tues 22-Mar
25-Mar Fri *Forney Scotland Yard 7:30 *Forney Scotland Yard 4:30 Fri 25-Mar
26-Mar Sat Allen Scotland Yard 11:00 Allen Scotland Yard 2:00 Sat 26-Mar
28-Mar Mon McKinney Boyd Boyd HS 5/7:00 Mon 28-Mar
29-Mar Tues *West Mesquite Scotland Yard 7:30 *West Mesquite Scotland Yard 4:30 Tues 29-Mar
1-Apr Fri *West Mesquite Tillery Field 7:30 *West Mesquite Mesquite HS 4:30 Fri 1-Apr
2-Apr Sat Southlake Carroll Scotland Yard 10:00 Sat 2-Apr
4-Apr Mon *Crandall Crandall 5:30/7:30 Mon 4-Apr
5-Apr Tues *Crandall Scotland Yard 7:30 *Crandall Scotland Yard 4:30 Tues 5-Apr
8-Apr Fri *Crandall Crandall 7:30 *Crandall Crandall 4:30 Fri 8-Apr
9-Apr Sat Burleson Scotland Yard 11:00 Burleson Scotland Yard 2:00 Burleson Burleson HS 11:00 Sat 9-Apr
11-Apr Mon *North Forney Scotland Yard 5:30/7:30 Mon 11-Apr
12-Apr Tues *North Forney North Forney 7:30 *North Forney North Forney 4:30 Tues 12-Apr
14-Apr Thur *North Forney Scotland Yard 7:30 *North Forney Scotland Yard 4:30 Thur 14-Apr
15-Apr Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Friday 15-Apr
18-Apr Mon *Greenville Greenville 5:30/7:30 Mon 18-Apr
19-Apr Tues *Greenville Scotland Yard 7:30 *Greenville Scotland Yard 4:30 Tues 19-Apr
22-Apr Fri *Greenville Greenville 7:30 *Greenville Greenville 4:30 Fri 22-Apr
23-Apr  Sat Prosper Rockhill Prosper Rockhill 11:00 Prosper Rockhill Scotland Yard 12:30 Prosper Rockhill Scotland Yard 10:00  Sat 23-Apr
25-Apr Mon *Royse City Scotland Yard 5:30/7:30 Mon 25-Apr
26-Apr Tues *Royse City Royse City 7:30 *Royse City Royse City 4:30 Tues 26-Apr
29-Apr Fri *Royse City Scotland Yard 7:30 *Royse City Scotland Yard 4:30 Fri 29-Apr

*- Denotes Disrict Game *- Denotes Disrict Game Head Baseball Coach Travis Yoder                     (469) 569-1901
Senior Night 9-Apr-22 Rescheduled Asst. Varsity Coach Bobby Leidner                     (214) 957-7678
Meet the Scots 4-Feb-22 HP Tournaments Head JV Blue Austin Honeycutt                    (903) 812-4081
Spring Break Mar 14-18 Scrimmage Head JV Gold Will Corbett                     (972) 921-6065


